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Family of Schools
Enrollment Contacts

Grades Prek-3 -12th
Lois Bullock, Founder and Head of Schools – lbullock@houstonisd.org

Energized for Excellence Academy, Inc.

Early Childhood – PreK-3 & Prek-4 ~ Jose Cintron, Principal – jcintron@houstonisd.org

7419 Ashcroft, Houston, Texas 77081 ~ 281-779- 4412

12525 Fondren, Houston, Texas 77035 ~ 832-834-5295

Energized for Excellence Academy, Inc.

Elementary – Grades Kinder–5th Claudia Chavez  cchavez1@houstonisd.org

7419 Ashcroft, Houston, Texas 77081 ~ 281-779-4412

6201 Bissonnet, Houston, Texas 77081 ~ 713-773-3600

Energized for Excellence Academy, Inc.

Middle School – Grades 6-8 Arlene Kho akho@houstonisd.org

6107 Bissonnet, Houston, Texas 77081 ~ 713-773-3600

Energized for STEM Academy, Inc.

Middle School – Grades 6-8 Robert White rwhite15@houstonisd.org

7055 Beechnut, Houston, Texas 77074 ~  713- 394-3566

Energized for STEM Academy, Inc.

High School – Grades 9-12 Dr. Shavon Clark sclark@houstonisd.org

7055 Beechnut, Houston, Texas 77074  ~713- 394-3566
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